Model Number: JM-AL040-94-04
Spec: Φ40mm  4Ω 4W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                 158.2044    Qms         4.1219        MAS     913.1541
Fs Added Mass      114.7258     Qes         0.7608         RAT     1413288.0000
Fs Known Vol        0.0000      Qts          0.6423         SD      0.0008
Added Mass         0.5000      Cms         1.8249         LCES     4.2313
Known Vol          0.0000      Mms         0.5546         CMES    239.1810
Diameter           31.5000     BL           1.5227         RES      17.3370
ZMax              20.5370     VAS          0.1548         MMD     0.5423
ZMax Added Mass    18.0438     dBSPL        81.0831        RMT      0.8583
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000      L 1kHz        0.0000          eta      0.0773
Z F1F2             8.1067      L 10kHz       0.0572          Z Min     3.3650
Re                3.2000       CAS         1.108305E-9      Z AVG     4.8735
Rms               0.1337       RAS         220213.8000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: